2022 Club Championship Results

Championship Flight

Pos.

Pos.

Player
Todd Fenwick

Cory Moore
John Anderson
Sam Shafer

Player
Ben Manthey

Chris Fenwick
Corey Johnson

Mac Tobin
Bill Giesie

Gross

141

148
149
151

Gross
155

156

157

160
160

Purse
$143.00

$108.00
$71.00
$36.00

Fli
Purse
$143.00

$108.00
$71.00

$18.00
$18.00

Pos. Player
1 Andy LaHoud

T2  Stuart Finley
T2  Steven Cumbee
4 Anthony Iten

1
Pos. Player
1 Clifford Osada

2 Ben Grams
3 Kevin Li
4 Brandon Korus

Net

143

144
144
146

Net
140

141

147

148

Purse
$143.00

$89.50
$89.50
$36.00

Purse
$143.00

$108.00
$71.00

$36.00

Pos.
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Player

Brian Orn
John Siedlecki

Tom Scanlon

Arthur Baccam

Gross

163
168

169

169

Purse

$143.00
$108.00

$53.50

$53.50

Pos. Player

1 Kenneth Havlik
2 Chris Diemer

3 Nate Lassila
T4  Adam Kinkel

T4  Todd Olson

Net

144
148

149

151

151

Purse

$143.00
$108.00

$71.00
$18.00

$18.00

Pos.
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Player

Ken Nelson

Art Rudd

Josh Koski
Chris Ruckle

Gross

163

167

174
175

Purse

$143.00

$108.00

$71.00
$36.00

Pos. Player

1 Steve Puffer

T2  Anthony Green

T2  Matt DuToit
T2  Shawn Hise

Net

141

147

147
147

Purse

$143.00

$71.67

$71.67
$71.67

o
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Player

Dennis Melland
Joshua Fraser
Dennis Johnson
Rick McElvain

Matt DuToit
Dan Anderson
John Siedlecki
Chris Fenwick
Gary Schrank
Dennis Johnson

Gross
172
180
182
185

Purse
$143.00
$108.00

$71.00
$36.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Pos. Player

1 Adam Brazil

2 Mike Earle

3 Brian Colvin

4 Randy Carlson

3w  Brian Thul

8w Jeffrey Cannon
6N  Ryan Reider
8N  Clifford Osada
3E  Connor Danis
7  Bill Tadewald

Net
140
141
143
146

Purse
$143.00
$108.00

$71.00
$36.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Champ Flight Saturday Gross

Player Purse Details
Birdie on 7,
John Anderson $62.00 Birdie on 18
Birdie on 5,
Connor Danis $62.00 Birdie on 6
Cory Moore $31.00 Birdie on 3
Todd Fenwick $31.00 Birdie on 9
Pete Collins $31.00 Birdie on 8
Drew Stusynski $31.00 Birdie on 16
Jon Grandell $31.00 Birdie on 15
Champ Flight Saturday Net
Player Purse Details
Todd Fenwick $57.00 Birdie on 9
Drew Stusynski $57.00 Birdie on 16
Jon Grandell $57.00 Birdie on 15
Cole Buffington $57.00 Birdie on 6

Champ Flight Sunday Gross

Player Purse Details
Birdie on 9,
Todd Fenwick $92.00 Birdie on 16
Paul-G Nelson $46.00 Birdie on 12
Brice Conner $46.00 Birdie on 3
Jon Grandell $46.00 Birdie on 15
Steven Cumbee $46.00 Birdie on 11

Champ Flight Sunday Net

Player Purse Details

Paul-G Nelson $38.00 Birdie on 12
Brice Conner $38.00 Birdie on 3
Cole Buffington $38.00 Eagleon8
Jon Grandell $38.00 Birdie on 15
Steven Cumbee $38.00 Birdie on 11
Todd Fenwick $38.00 Birdie on 2

Flight 1 Saturday Gross

Player
Ben Manthey

Kevin Li

Chris Fenwick
Steve Kreitlow
Bill Giesie

Gary Schrank
Brandon Korus

Purse
$60.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00

Club Championship Skins

Details

Birdie on 5,
Birdie on 14

Birdie on 9
Birdie on 8
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 4

Hole in One
on 12

Birdie on 3

Flight 1 Saturday Net

Player

Ben Manthey
Kevin Li

Chris Fenwick
Steve Kreitlow
Bill Giesie

Gary Schrank
Brandon Korus

Purse

$60.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00

Details

Eagle on 5,
Birdie on 14

Birdie on 9
Birdie on 8
Eagle on 1
Birdie on 4

Hole in One
on 12

Eagle on 3

Flight 1 Sunday Gross

Player

John Knutson
Rob Slattery

Clifford Osada

Bill Giesie

Purse

$96.00
$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

Details
Birdie on 3,

Eagle on 13
Birdie on 17
Birdie on 9

Birdie on 6

Flight 1 Sunday Net

Player

John Knutson
Rob Slattery
Paul Wright
Ben Grams
Clifford Osada
Bill Giesie

Purse

$68.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

Details

Birdie on 3,
Eagle on 13

Birdie on 17
Eagle on 8
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 9

Birdie on 18

Flight 2 Saturday Gross

Player Purse Details
Jim Lawler $33.00 Birdie on 18
Roger Schlins $33.00 Birdie on 12
Nate Lassila $33.00 Birdie on 16
Zachary Johnson $33.00 Birdie on 13
John Siedlecki $33.00 Birdie on 2
Chris Diemer $33.00 Birdie on 15
Flight 2 Saturday Net

Player Purse Details

Eagle on 2,
John Siedlecki $68.00 Birdie on 4
Roger Schlins $34.00 Birdie on 12
Todd Olson $34.00 Birdie on 14
Nate Lassila $34.00 Eagle on 16
Mark Undis $34.00 Eagleon8
Chris Diemer $34.00 Birdie on 15

Flight 2 Sunday Gross

Player Purse Details
Birdie on 16,
Jerry Parrott $80.00 Birdie on 18
Birdie on 4,

Steven Trombley $80.00 Birdie on 15

Brian Thul $40.00 Birdie on 3
Flight 2 Sunday Net

Player Purse Details
Eagle on 16,
Birdie on 17,
Jerry Parrott $102.00 Birdie on 18
Birdie on 4,
Steven Trombley $68.00 Birdie on 15
Brian Thul $34.00 Birdie on 3
Adam Kinkel $34.00 Eagle on 11

Flight 3 Saturday Gross

Details

Player
Shawn Hise

Chris Ruckle
Matt DuToit
Ken Nelson
Steve Puffer

Flight 3 Saturday Net

Details

Player
Shawn Hise
Chris Ruckle

Matt DuToit
Erik Porthan
Ken Nelson
Steve Puffer

Purse

$60.00

$60.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Purse

$56.00
$56.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Birdie on 6,
Birdie on 18

Birdie on 8,
Birdie on 11

Par on 17
Birdie on 16
Birdie on 4

Eagle on 6,
Eagle on 18

Eagle on 8,
Eagle on 11

Birdie on 17
Eagle on 9
Eagle on 16
Birdie on 4

Flight 3 Sunday Gross

Player

Matt DuToit

Ross Blaskey

Bob Nichols

Flight 3 Sunday Net

Player

Matt DuToit

Ross Blaskey

Bob Nichols

Anthony Green

Purse

$104.00

$52.00

$52.00

Purse

$92.00

$46.00

$46.00
$46.00

Details

Birdie on 1,
Birdie on 16

Birdie on 15

Birdie on 13

Details

Eagle on 1,
Eagle on 16

Eagle on 15

Eagle on 13
Eagle on 4

Flight 4 Saturday Gross

Player
Tim Walker

Paul Hanna
Travis Rootes

Purse
$64.00

$32.00
$32.00

Details

Birdie on 6,
Bogey on 14

Par on 17
Birdie on 12

Flight 4 Saturday Net

Player
John Onken
Tom Brigl

Adam Brazil
Phillip Laverdiere

Rick McElvain
Tim Walker
Travis Rootes
Robert Gallagher
Zack Kessler

Purse
$26.00
$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

Details
Birdie on 8
Eagle on 7

Eagle on 17
Eagle on 16

Birdie on 14
Eagle on 6
Eagle on 12
Eagle on 2
Eagle on 4

Flight 4 Sunday Gross

Player

Joshua Fraser

Purse

$130.00

Details

Birdie on 1,
Birdie on 3

Flight 4 Sunday Net

Player
Matt Bentson

Phillip Laverdiere

Randy Carlson

Brian Colvin
Mike Earle

Joshua Fraser

Purse
$68.00

$34.00

$34.00

$34.00
$34.00

$34.00

Details
Eagle on 7,
Eagle on 11

Eagle on 16

Eagle on 14

Eagle on 10
Eagle on 5

Eagle on 3
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