

2022 Club Championship Results

Championship Flight						
Pos.	Player	Gross	Purse	Pos.	Player	Net Purse
1	Todd Fenwick	141	\$143.00	1	Andy LaHoud	143 \$143.00
2	Cory Moore	148	\$108.00	T2	Stuart Finley	144 \$89.50
3	John Anderson	149	\$71.00	T2	Steven Cumbee	144 \$89.50
4	Sam Shafer	151	\$36.00	4	Anthony Iten	146 \$36.00

Flight 1						
Pos.	Player	Gross	Purse	Pos.	Player	Net Purse
1	Ben Manthey	155	\$143.00	1	Clifford Osada	140 \$143.00
2	Chris Fenwick	156	\$108.00	2	Ben Grams	141 \$108.00
3	Corey Johnson	157	\$71.00	3	Kevin Li	147 \$71.00
T4	Mac Tobin	160	\$18.00	4	Brandon Korus	148 \$36.00
T4	Bill Giesie	160	\$18.00			

Flight 2						
Pos.	Player	Gross	Purse	Pos.	Player	Net Purse
1	Brian Orn	163	\$143.00	1	Kenneth Havlik	144 \$143.00
2	John Siedlecki	168	\$108.00	2	Chris Diemer	148 \$108.00
3	Tom Scanlon	169	\$53.50	3	Nate Lassila	149 \$71.00
4	Arthur Baccam	169	\$53.50	T4	Adam Kinkel	151 \$18.00
				T4	Todd Olson	151 \$18.00

Flight 3						
Pos.	Player	Gross	Purse	Pos.	Player	Net Purse
1	Ken Nelson	163	\$143.00	1	Steve Puffer	141 \$143.00
2	Art Rudd	167	\$108.00	T2	Anthony Green	147 \$71.67
3	Josh Koski	174	\$71.00	T2	Matt DuToit	147 \$71.67
4	Chris Ruckle	175	\$36.00	T2	Shawn Hise	147 \$71.67

Flight 4						
Pos.	Player	Gross	Purse	Pos.	Player	Net Purse
1	Dennis Melland	172	\$143.00	1	Adam Brazil	140 \$143.00
2	Joshua Fraser	180	\$108.00	2	Mike Earle	141 \$108.00
3	Dennis Johnson	182	\$71.00	3	Brian Colvin	143 \$71.00
4	Rick McElvain	185	\$36.00	4	Randy Carlson	146 \$36.00

3W	Matt DuToit		\$25.00	3W	Brian Thul	\$25.00
8W	Dan Anderson		\$25.00	8W	Jeffrey Cannon	\$25.00
6N	John Siedlecki		\$25.00	6N	Ryan Reider	\$25.00
8N	Chris Fenwick		\$25.00	8N	Clifford Osada	\$25.00
3E	Gary Schrank	ACE	\$25.00	3E	Connor Danis	\$25.00
7E	Dennis Johnson		\$25.00	7E	Bill Tadewald	\$25.00

Club Championship Skins

Champ Flight Saturday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
John Anderson	\$62.00	Birdie on 7, Birdie on 18	
Connor Danis	\$62.00	Birdie on 6	
Cory Moore	\$31.00	Birdie on 3	
Todd Fenwick	\$31.00	Birdie on 9	
Pete Collins	\$31.00	Birdie on 8	
Drew Stusynski	\$31.00	Birdie on 16	
Jon Grandell	\$31.00	Birdie on 15	

Champ Flight Saturday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
Todd Fenwick	\$57.00	Birdie on 9	
Drew Stusynski	\$57.00	Birdie on 16	
Jon Grandell	\$57.00	Birdie on 15	
Cole Buffington	\$57.00	Birdie on 6	

Champ Flight Sunday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
Todd Fenwick	\$92.00	Birdie on 9, Birdie on 16	
Paul-G Nelson	\$46.00	Birdie on 12	
Brice Conner	\$46.00	Birdie on 3	
Jon Grandell	\$46.00	Birdie on 15	
Steven Cumbee	\$46.00	Birdie on 11	

Champ Flight Sunday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
Paul-G Nelson	\$38.00	Birdie on 12	
Brice Conner	\$38.00	Birdie on 3	
Cole Buffington	\$38.00	Eagle on 8	
Jon Grandell	\$38.00	Birdie on 15	
Steven Cumbee	\$38.00	Birdie on 11	
Todd Fenwick	\$38.00	Birdie on 2	

Flight 1 Saturday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
Ben Manthey	\$60.00	Birdie on 5, Birdie on 14	
Kevin Li	\$30.00	Birdie on 9	
Chris Fenwick	\$30.00	Birdie on 8	
Steve Kreitlow	\$30.00	Birdie on 1	
Bill Giesie	\$30.00	Birdie on 4	
Gary Schrank	\$30.00	Hole in One on 12	
Brandon Korus	\$30.00	Birdie on 3	

Flight 1 Saturday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
Ben Manthey	\$60.00	Eagle on 5, Birdie on 14	
Kevin Li	\$30.00	Birdie on 9	
Chris Fenwick	\$30.00	Birdie on 8	
Steve Kreitlow	\$30.00	Eagle on 1	
Bill Giesie	\$30.00	Birdie on 4	
Gary Schrank	\$30.00	Hole in One on 12	
Brandon Korus	\$30.00	Eagle on 3	

Flight 1 Sunday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
John Knutson	\$96.00	Birdie on 3, Eagle on 13	
Rob Slattery	\$48.00	Birdie on 17	
Clifford Osada	\$48.00	Birdie on 9	
Bill Giesie	\$48.00	Birdie on 6	

Flight 1 Sunday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
John Knutson	\$68.00	Birdie on 3, Eagle on 13	
Rob Slattery	\$34.00	Birdie on 17	
Paul Wright	\$34.00	Eagle on 8	
Ben Grams	\$34.00	Birdie on 2	
Clifford Osada	\$34.00	Birdie on 9	
Bill Giesie	\$34.00	Birdie on 18	

Flight 2 Saturday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
Jim Lawler	\$33.00	Birdie on 18	
Roger Schlins	\$33.00	Birdie on 12	
Nate Lassila	\$33.00	Birdie on 16	
Zachary Johnson	\$33.00	Birdie on 13	
John Siedlecki	\$33.00	Birdie on 2	
Chris Diemer	\$33.00	Birdie on 15	

Flight 2 Saturday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
John Siedlecki	\$68.00	Eagle on 2, Birdie on 4	
Roger Schlins	\$34.00	Birdie on 12	
Todd Olson	\$34.00	Birdie on 14	
Nate Lassila	\$34.00	Eagle on 16	
Mark Undis	\$34.00	Eagle on 8	
Chris Diemer	\$34.00	Birdie on 15	

Flight 2 Sunday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
Jerry Parrott	\$80.00	Birdie on 16, Birdie on 18	
Steven Trombley	\$80.00	Birdie on 4, Birdie on 15	
Brian Thul	\$40.00	Birdie on 3	

Flight 2 Sunday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
Jerry Parrott	\$102.00	Eagle on 16, Birdie on 17, Birdie on 18	
Steven Trombley	\$68.00	Birdie on 4, Birdie on 15	
Brian Thul	\$34.00	Birdie on 3	
Adam Kinkel	\$34.00	Eagle on 11	

Flight 3 Saturday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
Shawn Hise	\$60.00	Birdie on 6, Birdie on 18	
Chris Ruckle	\$60.00	Birdie on 8, Birdie on 11	
Matt DuToit	\$30.00	Par on 17	
Ken Nelson	\$30.00	Birdie on 16	
Steve Puffer	\$30.00	Birdie on 4	

Flight 3 Saturday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
Shawn Hise	\$56.00	Eagle on 6, Eagle on 18	
Chris Ruckle	\$56.00	Eagle on 8, Eagle on 11	
Matt DuToit	\$28.00	Birdie on 17	
Erik Porthan	\$28.00	Eagle on 9	
Ken Nelson	\$28.00	Eagle on 16	
Steve Puffer	\$28.00	Birdie on 4	

Flight 3 Sunday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
Matt DuToit	\$104.00	Birdie on 1, Birdie on 16	
Ross Blaskey	\$52.00	Birdie on 15	
Bob Nichols	\$52.00	Birdie on 13	

Flight 3 Sunday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
Matt DuToit	\$92.00	Eagle on 1, Eagle on 16	
Ross Blaskey	\$46.00	Eagle on 15	
Bob Nichols	\$46.00	Eagle on 13	
Anthony Green	\$46.00	Eagle on 4	

Flight 4 Saturday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
Tim Walker	\$64.00	Birdie on 6, Bogey on 14	
Paul Hanna	\$32.00	Par on 17	
Travis Rootes	\$32.00	Birdie on 12	

Flight 4 Saturday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
John Onken	\$26.00	Birdie on 8	
Tom Brigl	\$26.00	Eagle on 7	
Adam Brazil	\$26.00	Eagle on 17	
Phillip Laverdiere	\$26.00	Eagle on 16	
Rick McElvain	\$26.00	Birdie on 14	
Tim Walker	\$26.00	Eagle on 6	
Travis Rootes	\$26.00	Eagle on 12	
Robert Gallagher	\$26.00	Eagle on 2	
Zack Kessler	\$26.00	Eagle on 4	

Flight 4 Sunday Gross			
Player	Purse	Details	
Joshua Fraser	\$130.00	Birdie on 1, Birdie on 3	

Flight 4 Sunday Net			
Player	Purse	Details	
Matt Bentson	\$68.00	Eagle on 7, Eagle on 11	
Phillip Laverdiere	\$34.00	Eagle on 16	
Randy Carlson	\$34.00	Eagle on 14	
Brian Colvin	\$34.00	Eagle on 10	
Mike Earle	\$34.00	Eagle on 5	
Joshua Fraser	\$34.00	Eagle on 3	